Beat: Vips

EDOUARD BAER, Master of Ceremonies at the 71ST FESTIVAL DE CANNES

Of The Opening And Closing Ceremonies

PARIS - CANNES, 12.04.2018, 06:53 Time

USPA NEWS - After Two Magnificent Performances in 2008 and 2009 which thrilled and astonished the Audience in Equal Measure, Edouard Baer returns to the Helm as MC of the Opening and Closing Ceremonies of the Festival de Cannes, following a Ten-Year Spiritual Quest far from the Lights, Action and Noise....

After Two Magnificent Performances in 2008 and 2009 which thrilled and astonished the Audience in Equal Measure, Edouard Baer returns to the Helm as MC of the Opening and Closing Ceremonies of the Festival de Cannes, following a Ten-Year Spiritual Quest far from the Lights, Action and Noise. Once again this Year, he has agreed to share his Wonderful Personality with us for the Greater Glory of World Cinema, having nothing to gain from this Endeavour except some Significant Roles in Extremely High-Quality Films. Into this Formal Bejewelled Evening, he proposes to reinject a Revival of Taste for Cinema, a Certain Relaxed Gaiety, the Pleasure of Simply Being there "" in Short, Life itself. And the Modesty of a Man who's delighted to be here with you again. Thank you for being there." The words of Edouard Baer.

CANAL+ produces the Opening and Closing Ceremonies of the 71st Cannes Film Festival, which will be broadcast Live and Exclusively on May 8 and 19, 2018.

Source: Cannes Film Festival 2018

Ruby BIRD http://www.portfolio.uspa24.com/ Yasmina BEDDOU http://www.yasmina-beddou.uspa24.com/

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-13088/edouard-baer-master-of-ceremonies-at-the-71st-festival-de-cannes.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Ruby BIRD & Yasmina BEDDOU (Journalists/Directors)

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com